
RESULTLIST NORDIC FOR VETERANS 2015
Sankthansholet, Brekstad, Norway

25.-28. of june 2015

FIELDSHOOTING CAL. 32

Class V45 
1 Arild Inge Wollan NOR 8\6 9\5 10\6 12\6 9\6 8\6 11\5 9\6 12\6 12\6 100\58 Gold

2 Bjørn Harald Vik NOR 8\6 9\3 9\3 10\5 7\3 8\4 11\5 9\6 10\2 12\5 93\42 Silver

3 Niels D. Andersen DEN 8\5 9\4 8\3 8\3 8\3 8\1 11\2 8\0 10\2 11\4 89\27 Bronze

4 Heikki Pennanen FIN 8\6 6\4 10\3 10\4 7\1 6\1 11\4 8\3 12\3 10\2 88\31

5 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 8\5 9\5 10\6 10\3 8\2 5\1 11\4 9\6 6\2 11\5 87\39

6 Mogens Berthelsen DEN 8\3 8\1 7\3 12\3 9\4 7\2 11\3 7\3 6\2 12\2 87\26

7 Petri Leppänen FIN 7\4 9\4 10\2 6\3 7\1 6\2 11\3 9\3 8\0 8\4 81\26

8 Olli Jokiranta FIN 8\4 8\3 7\1 8\2 3\1 5\3 7\1 9\2 6\1 7\1 68\19

Class V55 
1 Jakob Kråkevik NOR 7\5 9\6 10\5 12\4 9\3 8\5 11\4 9\5 12\6 10\5 97\48 Gold

2 Rune Hammer NOR 8\6 9\5 10\3 10\5 8\3 6\2 11\3 9\0 12\3 12\3 95\33 Silver

3 Jaako Sand FIN 8\6 9\3 6\2 10\2 9\3 7\1 10\3 9\5 12\5 12\5 92\35 Bronze

4 Helge Olden NOR 8\6 9\4 8\1 12\3 9\5 7\2 10\2 9\3 10\1 10\3 92\30

5 Erkki Salmi FIN 8\5 9\3 6\1 4\1 7\1 6\2 2\1 7\2 6\1 10\1 65\18

Class V65 
1 Jan Dovolil DEN 8\6 4\3 7\3 8\1 9\2 8\2 10\4 9\5 12\4 8\4 83\34 Gold

2 Seppo Virtanen FIN 4\2 9\1 4\2 12\3 7\2 4\2 10\1 9\3 4\1 10\2 73\19 Silver

3 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 0\0 8\3 6\0 6\1 8\3 7\3 5\1 9\5 10\4 10\3 69\23 Bronze

Class V70 
1 Ole Johan Elvestad NOR 8\6 9\4 10\4 10\3 9\4 8\4 11\5 9\5 12\3 12\4 98\42 Gold

2 Kurt Wallden FIN 8\2 7\3 9\0 8\2 5\1 7\1 6\2 9\2 10\3 10\2 79\18 Silver

3 Seppo Jortikka FIN 8\5 8\1 6\1 7\2 2\1 8\1 7\1 8\2 6\2 12\0 72\16 Bronze

4 Erik Stai NOR 0\0 9\4 9\1 8\1 7\3 0\0 11\3 9\5 8\3 10\3 71\23



Team V45 

1 NOR 280\139 Gold

Bjørn Harald Vik (V45) 93\42

Øyvind Aurstad (V45) 87\39

Arild Inge Wollan (V45) 100\58

2 DEN 259\87 Silver

Jan Dovolil (V65) 83\34

Mogens Berthelsen (V45) 87\26

Niels D. Andersen (V45) 89\27

3 FIN 237\76 Bronze

Olli Jokiranta (V45) 68\19

Heikki Pennanen (V45) 88\31

Petri Leppänen (V45) 81\26

Team  V55 

1 NOR 284\111 Gold

Rune Hammer (V55) 95\33 

Helge Olden (V55) 92\30 

Jakob Kråkevik (V55) 97\48

Team  V65 

1 FIN 214\58 Gold

Seppo Virtanen (V65) 73\19 

Erkki Häkkinen (V65) 69\23 

Seppo Jortikka (V70) 72\16 


